Position
1

10

11

12

13

14

Gotswold

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT

Marathon

1983

VENTURE SCOUT AND LEADERS SECTICN

Time
6.2k

6.40

6.58

8.56

9.22

9.22

9.25

9.25

9.59

10.00

10.06

11.08

11.36

11.37

D
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Name

Stevens
Stevens
Yates

Conradi
Conradi
James

Dulson
Knight
Baggott

Sallabank
Barnes
Lyons

Dickens
Maldron
Ferguson

Iles
Horwood
Richards

Thomason
Weir
Dominik
Metherell

Wells
Thomas

Spires
Street
Tierney

Symcox
Manders
Smith

Vickery
Carr
Palmer

Mrs A Lacy
Miss J Smith
Miss C Bell

Miss E Stiles
Miss D Arbourne
Miss J Stiles

S
A
L

Robinson
Bambridge
Monegar

.

Group
Hatherley VSU
" "

” "
Arctic VSU

" "

" "

Explorers VSU
" "

SCOUT COUNCIL

Winners of Lowrey Trophy

Winners of Senior Trophy

Yeo Trogloxene VSU
" "

"
" "

Hatherley VSU

" "
" "

46th Gloucester
"

26th Warrington VSU
" 11 "

11 "
Beaufort VSU
" "

1" "

P Iles Winner of
Soble Trophy

Winners of
Lonsdale Trophy

”

Winners of Junior
Trophy

15th Gloucester

" L]
" "

Lith Gloucester

” "
" ”

518t Gloucester

" "
” "

Wrington Vale

Ranger Unit
" "

Arctic
1]

"

Winners of Ladies
Trophy

Kettering Manor

" "
" "



Position
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2k

26

27

28

29

30

Gotswold

Time
11.39

11.49
11.55
12.01
12.05
12.07
12.24
12.31
13,12
13.15
13.15
13,29
13.41
%3.57
14,07

14,12

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Marathon

Name

P Chennell
A Maeredie
C Tyler

A Moore
A Brazington
Miss D Jones

N watson
J O'Leary
C Lonie

A Kesby
M Kesby
M Kirby

Miss E Woodcock
Miss C Edwards
Miss J Frost

Miss S Bradshaw
A Donald
Miss L Campbell

Lloyd
Goslin
Mills

York
Bull
Sharjant

Pollard
Collins
Peck

Blakeley

White
Robins

Gordon
Hubbard
iss J Hopgood

TP QXH O GU XTEW

Joyner
Holman
Joyner

Bolton
Tibbles
Watson

Hornbrook
Hopkins
March

Lee

Slym
Cummings
Woodhouse
Tompson
Martin

WwmGQ R Qg o > Q

Group

1st Burton
" "

" "

22nd Gloucester

" 1
" "

15th Gloucester
" "

Yeo Trogloxene
1" "

Wrington Vale

Ranger Unit
1] "

Smugglers
"
"

Carteron
"

Sth Kettering

" "
" 1"

Beaufort
"

”

2nd Gloucester

" n
" "

Croham
"

1"

29th Gloucester
" "

" "
Beaufort
"
”"
Kettering Manor
" "
” "
Smugglers
1"

"

L4zrd Oxford

" "
" "

Miss D Jones winner

of female novice
trophy

Winners of Male
Novice trophy



Position
30

32

3l

35

36

37

38

39

41

Gotswold
Marathon

Time
14,12

14.13
14,13
14,15
14,18

14,22

14,32

15.07

15.12

15.38

16.06

Name

R Gadd
S Diamond
P John

A Richardson
Miss J Richardson
D Hill

P Rowsell
M Iles
A Sworn

C O'Brien
M Fairbairn
S Cussack

M Althorpe
S Young
R Howard

D Williams
M Dobbins
G Warner

Miss S Jane
Miss C Adams
Miss C Stockham

M Jones
A Bruce
E Pyrke

Miss D Gaffney
S Healey
Miss A Eltringham

Miss S Cummings
T Rolfe
A Fairbairn

A Davies
Miss J Clarke
Mies E Cohen

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Group

1st Weston
1 1) 1"
11) "

2nd Gloucester
" "

" "

15t Weston

11 "
" "

1st Prestbury
" "

L) "

Kettering Manor
" "

" "
Highnam

"

"

Wrington Vale
Ranger Unit

8th Kenton

" "
" "

22nd Gloucester

" ”
" "

1st Prestbury

" "
" "

Croham
"

"



GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Gotswold
Marathon

1983

VENTURE SCOUT AND LEADERS SECTION
INDIVIDUAL WAILKER RESULTS

Position Time Name Group
1 9.21 P Stevens L6th Gloucester
9.21 D Shellam " "
3 9.24 R Hitchings Hatherley
L 9.25 W Organ 11th. Gloucester
5 9.34 R Brenchley Yeo Trogloxene
6 10.55 P Stewart Churchdown
10.55 A Christian "
8 10.58 Miss L Swinyard "
10.58 C Jones "
10 11.15 P Ryder Beaufort
11.15 A Thurgood "
12 11.19 A Allen "
11.19 G Roberts "
14 11.22 = P Sandalls Hatherley
15 11.30 A Taylor Randwick
11.30 J Taylor "
11.30 N Daniels "
18 11.40 Miss D Langley Beaufort
11.40 Miss T Frost "
20 11.41 R Stephens 1st Minchinhampton
11.41 S Gregory " "
22 12.08 Miss H Parks 15th Gloucester
23 12.2k C Ashby Brize Norton
24 12.40 I Houghton S5th Kettering
12.40 A York " "
26 13.06 A Hillyer Crossbow
13.06 M Parsons "
28 13,12 D Wells Beaufort
29 13.15 J Brook Gloucester
30 13.17 A Poole Beaufort
31 13.29 C Holman 29th Gloueester
32 13.46 P Morris Hatherley
13,46 M Hart "
34 13.47 Miss S Wakefield "
35 13.57 A Kendrick Kettering Manor
36 14.00 M Poulton Churchdown
37 14,06 Miss S Tutty Wrington
14,06 Miss C Mitchell "
39 14.10 R Burrows Churchdown
Lo 14,22 N Eliott Highnam
41 14.45 Miss R Dunwoodie 51st Gloucester
14,45 Miss H Turier " "
43 15.01 J Wright Lith Gloucester
15.01 D Seed " s
Ls 15.02 Miss C Sumner Crossbow
Le 15.21 A Hobbs 169th Bristol
15,21 K Garland " "

-1



cn t s w” I d GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Position Time Name Group

48 16.13 Miss B Stevens Smugglers
16,13 Miss V Armstrong "
16.13 C Jones "

51 16.52 Miss S Lewis 1st Burton
16.52 S Love " "

53 17.05 N Portwood 8th Gloucester
17.05 D Wraight 38th Medway
17.05 Miss T Jeffery " "

Venture Scout Inter Unit Trophy won by 46th Gloucester. Average timelOhrs. 39mins.



