

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

1983

### VENTURE SCOUT AND LEADERS SECTION

Position	Time	Name	Group	
1	6.24	D Stevens R Stevens M Yates	Hatherley VSU	Winners of Lowrey Trophy
2	6.40	K Conradi A Conradi S James	Arctic VSU	Winners of Senior Trophy
3	6.58	C Dulson P Knight N Baggott	Explorers VSU	
4	8.56	A Sallabank S Barnes H Lyons	Yeo Trogloxene	VSU 11 19
5	9•22	K Dickens P Maldron J Ferguson	Hatherley VSU	
	9.22	P Iles N Horwood S Richards	46th Gloucester	P Iles Winner of Soble Trophy
7	9•25	G Thomason J Weir K Dominik	26th Warrington	VSU Winners of Lonsdale Trophy
	9•25	A Metherell A Wells D Thomas	Beaufort VSU	Winners of Junior Trophy
9	9•59	T Spires N Street A Tierney	15th Gloucester	
10	10.00	B Symcox A Manders P Smith	44th Gloucester	
11	10.06	C Vickery D Carr I Palmer	51st Gloucester	
12	11.08	Mrs A Lacy Miss J Smith Miss C Bell	Wrington Vale Ranger Unit	Winners of Ladies Trophy
13	11.36	Miss E Stiles Miss D Arbourne Miss J Stiles	Arctic	
14	11.37	S Robinson A Bambridge L Monegar	Kettering Manor	



GLOUCESTER DISTRICT SCOUT COUNCIL

	mt	None.		
Position	<u>Time</u>	Name	Group	
15	11.39	P Chennell A Matredie C Tyler	1st Burton """ """	
16	11.49	A Moore A Brazington Miss D Jones	22nd Gloucester	Miss D Jones winne of female novice trophy
17	11.55	N Watson J O'Leary C Lonie	15th Gloucester " "	Winners of Male Novice trophy
18	12.01	A Kesby M Kesby M Kirby	Yeo Trogloxene	
19	12.05	Miss E Woodcock Miss C Edwards Miss J Frost	Wrington Vale Ranger Unit	
20	12.07	Miss S Bradshaw A Donald Miss L Campbell	Smugglers	
21	12.24	S Lloyd B Goslin M Mills	Carteron "	
22	12.31	G York D Bull J Sharjant	5th Kettering " "	
23	13.12	R Pollard A Collins O Peck	Beaufort "	
24	13.15	I Blakeley K White G Robins	2nd Gloucester	
	13.15	A Gordon M Hubbard Miss J Hopgood	Croham "	
26	13.29	C Joyner A Holman A Joyner	29th Gloucester	
27	13.41	A Bolton D Tibbles L Watson	Beaufort "	
28	13.57	P Hornbrook J Hopkins C March	Kettering Manor	
29	14.07	A Lee K Slym R Cummings	Smugglers	
30	14.12	C Woodhouse J Tompson R Martin -2-	43rd Oxford  " "  " "	



GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Position	Time	Name	Group
30	14.12	R Gadd S Diamond P John	1st Weston """ """
32	14.13	A Richardson Miss J Richardson D Hill	2nd Gloucester " " " "
	14.13	P Rowsell M Iles A Sworn	1st Weston 11 11
34	14.15	C O'Brien M Fairbairn S Cussack	1st Prestbury " "
35	14.18	M Althorpe S Young R Howard	Kettering Manor
36	14.22	D Williams M Dobbins G Warner	Highnam
37	14.32	Miss S Jane Miss C Adams Miss C Stockham	Wrington Vale Ranger Unit
<b>3</b> 8	15.07	M Jones A Bruce E Pyrke	8th Kenton """" """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""
39	15.12	Miss D Gaffney S Healey Miss A Eltringham	22nd Gloucester
40	15•38	Miss S Cummings T Rolfe A Fairbairn	1st Prestbury
41	16.06	A Davies Miss J Clarke Miss E Cohen	Croham





1983

## VENTURE SCOUT AND LEADERS SECTION

## INDIVIDUAL WALKER RESULTS

Position	Time	Name	Group
1	9.21	P Stevens	46th Gloucester
	9.21	D Shellam	
3 4	9-24	R Hitchings	Hatherley
	9.25	W Organ	11th. Gloucester
5	9•34	R Brenchley	Yeo Trogloxene
6	10.55	P Stewart	Churchdown
	10.55	A Christian	**
8	10.58	Miss L Swinyard	11
	10.58	C Jones	11
10	11.15	P Ryder	Beaufort
	11.15	A Thurgood	15
12	11.19	A Allen	11
•	11.19	G Roberts	11
14	11.22	P Sandalls	Hatherley
15	11.30	A Taylor	Randwick
	11.30	J Taylor	16
	11.30	N Daniels	18
18	11.40	Miss D Langley	Beaufort
	11.40	Miss T Frost	11
20	11.41	R Stephens	1st Minchinhampton
	11.41	S Gregory	11 11
22	12.08	Miss H Parks	15th Gloucester
23	12.24	C Ashby	Brize Norton
24	12.40	I Houghton	5th Kettering
<u>~</u> T	12.40	A York	or vertering
26	13.06		
20		A Hillyer	Crossbow
28	13.06	M Parsons	
	13.12	D Wells	Beaufort
29 70	13.15	J Brook	Gloucester
30 31	13.17	A Poole	Beaufort
31 70	13.29	C Holman	29th Gloueester
32	13.46	P Morris	Hatherley
-1	13.46	M Hart	***
34	13.47	Miss S Wakefield	11
35	13-57	A Kendrick	Kettering Manor
36	14.00	M Poulton	Churchdown
37	14.06	Miss S Tutty	Wrington
	14.06	Miss C Mitchell	
39	14.10	R Burrows	Churchdown
40	14.22	N Eliott	Highnam
41	14.45	Miss R Dunwoodie	51st Gloucester
	14.45	Miss H Turier	17 17
43	15.01	J Wright	44th Gloucester
	15.01	D Seed	11 11
45	15.02	Miss C Sumner	Crossbow
46	15.21	A Hobbs	169th Bristol
	15.21	K Garland	11 11
	, <del>, ,</del>		



GLOUCESTER DISTRICT SCOUT COUNCIL

Position	Time	Name	Group
48	16.13	Miss B Stevens	Smugglers
	16.13	Miss V Armstrong	11
	16.13	C Jones	11
51	16.52	Miss S Lewis	1st Burton
	16.52	S Love	11 11
53	17.05	N Portwood	8th Gloucester
	17.05	D Wraight	38th Medway
	17.05	Miss T Jeffery	11 11

Venture Scout Inter Unit Trophy won by 46th Gloucester. Average time 10hrs. 39mins.